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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 26th round, Match #180

Friday, 13.05.2016, 14:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 20°C. Spectators: 200

«Metalist» Kharkiv

0 : 0

«Dynamo» Kyiv

29 Stepanenko Bohdan
13 Protsevskyi Oleksandr
44 Sydorenko Vladyslav
3 Datsenko Semen
20 Kopyna Yurii
6 Mykhailovskyi Illia
17 Holovatenko Andrii
7 Averianov Maksym
11 Chehurko Yehor
10 Koshman Ihor
16 Korniev Illia

Substitutes
75 Denchuk Artur
4 Buhal Hlib
32 Yelov Artem
18 Shestipalov Illia
14 Storozhenko Mykhailo
15 Taranenko Myroslav
9 Yermolenko Maksym

23 Rybka Oleksandr
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo
3 Ochihava Zurab
5 Rybalka Serhii
6 Kazakov Maksym
7 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
9 Knysh Danylo
11 Yaremchuk Roman
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
17 Nesterenko Andrii
21 Besedin Artem

Substitutes
1 Soldatenko Vadym
8 Vantukh Roman
10 Udod Mykhailo
15 Baban Dmytro

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 26th round, Match #180
Friday, 13.05.2016, 14:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 20°C. Spectators: 200

«Metalist» Kharkiv 0 : 0 «Dynamo» Kyiv
20 Kopyna Yurii 41'

3 Datsenko Semen
32 Yelov Artem 46'

17 Holovatenko Andrii
15 Taranenko Myroslav 46'

52' 3 Ochihava Zurab

69' 11 Yaremchuk Roman
10 Udod Mykhailo

13 Protsevskyi Oleksandr 70'

71' 17 Nesterenko Andrii

75' 9 Knysh Danylo
8 Vantukh Roman

81' 3 Ochihava Zurab
15 Baban Dmytro

11 Chehurko Yehor
14 Storozhenko Mykhailo 81'
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